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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: ROUTE 01 AM HS    
Driver: Ingraham, Melissa Vehicle: 201    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:15 1  MS/HS  
2 6:23 0  Mar Vin Dr Turnaround  
3 6:24 2  21 Mar Vin Dr  
4 6:25 0  5 John Peter Dr (Rennig - Will call if bus needed)  
5 6:29 1  Morrison Rd & Old South Durham Hwy  
6 6:33 1  6920 Rte 23  
7 6:34 1  Cornwallville Rd & Durso Ave  
8 6:36 1  6507 Rte 23 Apt 2  
9 6:39 1  168 Bogardus Rd  

10 6:41 0  Bogardus Rd Turnaround  
11 6:44 0  6047 Rte 23  
12 6:45 1  5977 Rte 23  
13 6:47 1  5799 Rte 23  
14 6:50 1  94 Holzmann Extension  
15 6:53 6  586 Old Rte 23  
16 6:54 2  578 Old Rte 23  
17 6:55 2  573 Old Rte 23  
18 6:56 3  560 Old Rte 23  
19 6:57 1  518 Old Rte 23  
20 7:00 8  80 Old Rte 23  
21 7:01 1  94 Old Rte 23  
22 7:02 1  141 Old Rt 23  
23 7:03 2  Gina Marie Ave & Old Route 23  
24 7:04 1  210 Old Rte 23  
25 7:05 0  224 Old Rte 23  
26 7:07 1  Maple Ave & Birk Ave (S)  
27 7:08 2  144 & 145 Maple Ave  
28 7:09 1  231& 248 Roosevelt Ave  
29 7:10 2  336 & 337 Roosevelt Ave  
30 7:11 1  365 Roosevelt Ave  
31 7:15 -21  HS  
32 7:16 -24  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 01 PM HS    
Driver: Ingraham, Melissa Vehicle: 201    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 23  HS  
2 2:19 24  MS  
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3 2:23 -1  365 Roosevelt Ave  
4 2:24 -2  336 & 337 Roosevelt Ave  
5 2:25 -1  231& 248 Roosevelt Ave  
6 2:26 -2  144 & 145 Maple Ave  
7 2:27 -1  97 Maple Ave  
8 2:28 -1  Maple Ave & Birk Ave (N)  
9 2:30 0  224 Old Rte 23  

10 2:31 -1  210 Old Rte 23  
11 2:32 -2  Gina Marie Ave & Old Route 23  
12 2:33 -1  141 Old Rt 23  
13 2:34 -1  94 Old Rte 23  
14 2:35 -8  80 Old Rte 23  
15 2:38 -1  518 Old Rte 23  
16 2:39 -3  560 Old Rte 23  
17 2:40 -2  573 Old Rte 23  
18 2:41 -2  578 Old Rte 23  
19 2:42 -6  586 Old Rte 23  
20 2:45 -1  94 Holzmann Extension  
21 2:47 -1  5799 Rte 23  
22 2:48 -2  5 John Peter Dr (Rennig - Will call if bus needed)  
23 2:49 -2  21 Mar Vin Dr  
24 2:50 0  Mar Vin Dr Turnaround  
25 2:54 -1  Morrison Rd & Old South Durham Hwy  
26 2:57 -1  6920 Rte 23  
27 2:58 -1  Cornwallville Rd & Durso Ave  
28 3:00 -1  6507 Rte 23 Apt 2  
29 3:03 -1  168 Bogardus Rd  
30 3:05 0  Bogardus Rd Turnaround  
31 3:08 0  6047 Rte 23  
32 3:09 -1  5977 Rte 23  
33 3:17 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 02 AM HS    
Driver: Moreau, Jessica Vehicle: 202    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:26 0  C/E  
2 6:29 1  176 M Simons Rd (M Al)  
3 6:30 1  68 M Simmons Rd  
4 6:31 2  52 M Simons Rd  
5 6:33 2  110 Silver Spur Rd W  
6 6:34 3  228 Silver Spur Rd W  
7 6:35 1  155 Joel M Austin Rd N  
8 6:39 2  Phillips Rd & Silver Spur Rd W  
9 6:40 1  303 Silver Spur Rd W  
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10 6:41 2  Silver Spur Rd W & Stewart Rd  
11 6:43 1  457 Joel M Austin Rd  
12 6:46 1  34 Joel M Austin Rd  
13 6:47 1  6660 Rte 32  
14 6:49 1  6976 Rte 32  
15 6:51 1  7548 Rte 32  
16 6:55 2  Katin Ln & Rt 145 (Stone Tower)  
17 6:56 2  214 Rte 145  
18 6:57 1  251 Rte 145 (B&BForest Products)  
19 6:58 3  383 & 392 Rte 145  
20 7:00 1  571 Rte 145  
21 7:01 2  Harring Dr & Rt 145  
22 7:02 1  671 Rte 145  
23 7:03 1  676 Rte 145 (Passed N&J's)  
24 7:04 1  Old State Hwy 145 & Rt 145  
25 7:05 2  777 Rte 145  
26 7:06 1  837 Rte 145  
27 7:07 4  861 Rt 145 (Lamp Post Cottages)  
28 7:09 0  Banta Ln & W Moorehouse Rd Turnaround  
29 7:10 1  55 W Moorehouse Rd  
30 7:11 1  Holiday Ln & W Moorehouse Rd  
31 7:15 -23  HS  
32 7:16 -20  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 02 PM HS    
Driver: Moreau, Jessica Vehicle: 202    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 21  HS  
2 2:19 19  MS  
3 2:22 -1  Holiday Ln & W Moorehouse Rd  
4 2:23 -2  55 W Moorehouse Rd  
5 2:24 0  Banta Ln & W Moorehouse Rd Turnaround  
6 2:26 -4  861 Rt 145 (Lamp Post Cottages)  
7 2:27 -1  837 Rte 145  
8 2:28 -2  777 Rte 145  
9 2:29 -1  Old State Hwy 145 & Rt 145  

10 2:30 -1  676 Rte 145 (Passed N&J's)  
11 2:31 -1  671 Rte 145  
12 2:32 0  Harring Dr & Rt 145  
13 2:33 -1  571 Rte 145  
14 2:34 -3  383 & 392 Rte 145  
15 2:35 -1  251 Rte 145 (B&BForest Products)  
16 2:36 -2  214 Rte 145  
17 2:37 -2  Katin Ln & Rt 145 (Stone Tower)  
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18 2:41 -1  176 M Simons Rd (M Al)  
19 2:42 -1  68 M Simmons Rd  
20 2:43 -2  52 M Simons Rd  
21 2:44 -2  110 Silver Spur Rd W  
22 2:45 -3  228 Silver Spur Rd W  
23 2:46 -1  155 Joel M Austin Rd N  
24 2:49 -2  Phillips Rd & Silver Spur Rd W  
25 2:50 -1  303 Silver Spur Rd W  
26 2:51 -1  Silver Spur Rd W & Stewart Rd  
27 2:53 -1  457 Joel M Austin Rd  
28 2:55 -1  34 Joel M Austin Rd  
29 2:56 -1  6660 Rte 32  
30 2:57 0  6976 Rte 32  
31 2:59 -1  7548 Rte 32  
32 3:02 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 04 AM HS    
Driver: Endress, Angela Vehicle: 204    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:33 0  C/E  
2 6:36 1  333 Mountain Ave  
3 6:37 3  395 Mountain Ave  
4 6:38 2  445 Mountain Ave  
5 6:39 1  450 Mountain Ave Apt A  
6 6:42 3  South Rd & Kirwin Rd  
7 6:43 3  77 Rte 39  
8 6:44 2  Manorwoods & Rt 39  
9 6:45 2  277 Rte 39  

10 6:46 2  313 Rte 39  
11 6:47 3  338 & 339  Rte 39  
12 6:49 2  Lairds Ct & Woodland Dr  
13 6:50 2  95 Woodland Dr  
14 6:51 2  140 Woodland Dr  
15 6:52 1  700 Mountain Ave  
16 6:53 1  671 Mountain Ave  
17 6:54 1  608 Mountain Ave  
18 6:57 1  467 & 473 Main St  
19 6:58 1  500 Main St  
20 6:59 2  516 Main St  
21 7:00 1  553 Main St  
22 7:01 1  579 Main St  
23 7:02 1  Jones St & Main St  
24 7:03 3  665 Main Street  
25 7:04 1  693 & 694 Main St & Scholtz Dr  
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26 7:06 0  Klingermann Dr (Turnaround)  
27 7:07 2  117 Klingermann Dr Apt 2  
28 7:08 1  71 Klingermann Dr  
29 7:09 2  842 Main St  
30 7:15 -25  HS  
31 7:16 -22  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 04 PM HS    
Driver: Endress, Angela Vehicle: 204    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 25  HS  
2 2:19 24  MS  
3 2:25 -2  842 Main St  
4 2:26 -1  71 Klingermann Dr  
5 2:27 -1  75 Klingermann Dr  
6 2:28 -2  117 Klingermann Dr Apt 2  
7 2:29 0  Klingermann Dr (Turnaround)  
8 2:31 -1  693 & 694 Main St & Scholtz Dr  
9 2:32 -3  665 Main Street  

10 2:33 -1  Jones St & Main St  
11 2:34 -1  579 Main St  
12 2:35 -1  553 Main St  
13 2:36 -3  516 Main St  
14 2:37 0  500 Main St  
15 2:38 -1  467 & 473 Main St  
16 2:40 -1  333 Mountain Ave  
17 2:41 -3  395 Mountain Ave  
18 2:42 -2  445 Mountain Ave  
19 2:43 -1  450 Mountain Ave Apt A  
20 2:44 -1  459 Mountain Ave  
21 2:45 -1  608 Mountain Ave  
22 2:46 -1  671 Mountain Ave  
23 2:47 -1  700 Mountain Ave  
24 2:49 -2  140 Woodland Dr  
25 2:50 -2  95 Woodland Dr  
26 2:51 -2  Lairds Ct & Woodland Dr  
27 2:53 -3  338 & 339  Rte 39  
28 2:54 -2  313 Rte 39  
29 2:55 -2  277 Rte 39  
30 2:56 -2  Manorwoods & Rt 39  
31 2:57 -3  77 Rte 39  
32 2:58 -3  South Rd & Kirwin Rd  
33 3:04 0  C/E  
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Trip: ROUTE 05 AM HS    
Driver: Moreau, Jessica Vehicle: 205    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:02 0  C/E  
2 6:07 1  635 Vernal Butler Rd  
3 6:09 2  Cuti Dr & Gioia Dr & Vernal Butler Rd  
4 6:10 0  327 Vernal Butler Rd Apt 1  
5 6:11 1  Vernal Butler Rd & Wayne Senior Ln  
6 6:12 1  198 Vernal Butler Rd  
7 6:13 1  162 Vernal Butler Rd  
8 6:15 3  766 Mountain Ave  
9 6:16 1  857 Mountain Ave  

10 6:17 2  887 Mountain Ave  
11 6:18 2  925 Mountain Ave  
12 6:19 1  1094 Mountain Ave Apt 1  
13 6:20 1  1101 Mountain Ave  
14 6:22 0  1290 Mountain Ave  
15 6:24 1  534 Bald Hills Rd N  
16 6:26 1  121 Bald Hills Rd N  
17 6:27 1  278 Bald Hills Rd S  
18 6:28 1  257 Bald Hills Rd S  
19 6:29 1  26 Stone Mountain Rd  
20 6:30 2  52 Stone Mountain Rd  
21 6:31 0  Turn Around  
22 6:33 1  348 Floyd Hawver Rd  
23 6:34 1  230 Floyd Hawver Rd  
24 6:35 1  225 Floyd Hawver Rd  
25 6:36 1  165 Floyd Hawver Rd  
26 6:38 0  557 The Oaks Motel Unit Winter Clove Rd  
27 6:39 1  461 Winter Clove Rd  
28 6:41 1  50 N Alpine Dr  
29 6:46 1  1012 Hearts Content Rd  
30 6:50 1  113 Blackhead Mountain Rd  
31 6:53 1  359 Rte 31  
32 6:55 1  665 Rte 31  
33 6:56 2  847 Rte 31  
34 6:58 4  126 Bailey Rd  
35 6:59 1  134 Bailey Rd  
36 7:00 0  Bailey Rd Turnaround  
37 7:04 0  1163 Rt 31  
38 7:05 1  Chappel Rd & Rt 31  
39 7:06 1  1338 Rte 31  
40 7:07 1  1350 Rte 31  
41 7:08 1  460 Old Rte 23  
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42 7:09 1  420 Old Rte 23  
43 7:15 -27  HS  
44 7:16 -18  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 05 PM HS    
Driver: Tuomey, Stephanie Vehicle: 205    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 27  HS  
2 2:19 18  MS  
3 2:25 -1  420 Old Rte 23  
4 2:26 -1  460 Old Rte 23  
5 2:27 -1  1350 Rte 31  
6 2:28 -1  1338 Rte 31  
7 2:29 -1  Chappel Rd & Rt 31  
8 2:33 0  Bailey Rd Turnaround  
9 2:35 -1  134 Bailey Rd  

10 2:36 -4  126 Bailey Rd  
11 2:38 -2  847 Rte 31  
12 2:39 -1  665 Rte 31  
13 2:41 -1  534 Bald Hills Rd N  
14 2:43 -1  121 Bald Hills Rd N  
15 2:44 -1  278 Bald Hills Rd S  
16 2:45 -1  257 Bald Hills Rd S  
17 2:46 -1  26 Stone Mountain Rd  
18 2:47 -2  52 Stone Mountain Rd  
19 2:48 0  Turn Around  
20 2:50 -1  348 Floyd Hawver Rd  
21 2:51 -1  230 Floyd Hawver Rd  
22 2:52 -1  225 Floyd Hawver Rd  
23 2:53 -1  165 Floyd Hawver Rd  
24 2:55 -1  461 Winter Clove Rd  
25 2:56 0  557 The Oaks Motel Unit Winter Clove Rd  
26 2:59 -1  50 N Alpine Dr  
27 3:01 -1  1012 Hearts Content Rd  
28 3:04 -1  113 Blackhead Mountain Rd  
29 3:06 -1  359 Rte 31  
30 3:08 0  1290 Mountain Ave  
31 3:09 -1  1101 Mountain Ave  
32 3:10 -1  1094 Mountain Ave Apt 1  
33 3:11 -2  925 Mountain Ave  
34 3:12 -2  887 Mountain Ave  
35 3:13 -1  857 Mountain Ave  
36 3:14 -3  766 Mountain Ave  
37 3:16 -1  162 Vernal Butler Rd  
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38 3:17 -1  198 Vernal Butler Rd  
39 3:18 -1  Vernal Butler Rd & Wayne Senior Ln  
40 3:19 0  327 Vernal Butler Rd Apt 1  
41 3:20 -2  Cuti Dr & Gioia Dr & Vernal Butler Rd  
42 3:22 -1  635 Vernal Butler Rd  
43 3:26 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 06 AM HS    
Driver: Ormerod, Susan Vehicle: 206    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:07 0  C/E  
2 6:12 1  2425 Rte 23B  
3 6:13 1  2417 Rte 23B  
4 6:15 0  Nappa & Rt 23B  
5 6:16 1  2028 Rte 23B  
6 6:21 2  95 Sandy Plains Rd  
7 6:25 1  252 Potic Mountain Rd  
8 6:29 1  700 Sandy Plains Rd  
9 6:32 1  487 Rudolph Weir Jr Rd  

10 6:33 1  521 Rudolph Weir Junior Rd  
11 6:34 1  587 Rudolph Weir Junior Rd  
12 6:37 0  161 Middlefield Rd  
13 6:38 1  142 Middlefield Rd  
14 6:40 1  Harold C Myer Rd & Sappah Dr  
15 6:44 1  Indian Ridge Rd & Primrose Ln  
16 6:45 1  Indian Ridge Rd & Pine Tree Ln  
17 6:47 1  68 Indian Ridge Rd  
18 6:48 0  Cone Pl & Sandy Plains Rd  
19 6:50 3  1195 Sandy Plains Rd  
20 6:53 1  240 Red Rock Rd  
21 6:54 0  Red Rock Rd (Turnaround)  
22 6:57 5  Mahican Mnr & Rt 23B  
23 6:58 1  County Route 23B & Creekside Ln (E)  
24 6:59 2  2545 Rte 23B  
25 7:00 1  2694 Rte 23B  
26 7:01 1  2917 Rte 23B  
27 7:02 1  Birch Hill Dr & County Route 23B  
28 7:04 3  Birch St & Cedar St  
29 7:07 1  Madeline St & Rt 84  
30 7:08 2  Fulton Pkwy & S Lincoln Dr  
31 7:15 -21  HS  
32 7:16 -15  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 06 PM HS    
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Driver: Ormerod, Susan Vehicle: 206    
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    

1 2:18 22  HS  
2 2:19 17  MS  
3 2:25 -2  Fulton Pkwy & S Lincoln Dr  
4 2:26 -1  Madeline St & Rt 84  
5 2:27 -1  William St & County Route 84 (N)  
6 2:30 -3  Birch St & Cedar St  
7 2:32 -1  Birch Hill Dr & County Route 23B  
8 2:33 -1  2917 Rte 23B  
9 2:34 -1  2694 Rte 23B  

10 2:35 -2  2545 Rte 23B  
11 2:36 -1  County Route 23B & Creekside Ln (E)  
12 2:37 -7  Mahican Mnr & Rt 23B  
13 2:40 0  Red Rock Rd (Turnaround)  
14 2:41 -1  240 Red Rock Rd  
15 2:44 -3  1195 Sandy Plains Rd  
16 2:46 0  Cone Pl & Sandy Plains Rd  
17 2:47 -1  68 Indian Ridge Rd  
18 2:49 -1  Indian Ridge Rd & Pine Tree Ln  
19 2:50 -1  Indian Ridge Rd & Primrose Ln  
20 2:54 -1  Harold C Myer Rd & Sappah Dr  
21 2:56 -1  142 Middlefield Rd  
22 2:59 -1  587 Rudolph Weir Junior Rd  
23 3:00 -1  521 Rudolph Weir Junior Rd  
24 3:01 -1  487 Rudolph Weir Jr Rd  
25 3:05 -1  700 Sandy Plains Rd  
26 3:09 -1  252 Potic Mountain Rd  
27 3:13 -2  95 Sandy Plains Rd  
28 3:18 -1  2028 Rte 23B  
29 3:19 0  Nappa & Rt 23B  
30 3:21 -1  2417 Rte 23B  
31 3:22 -1  2425 Rte 23B  
32 3:27 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 07 AM HS    
Driver: Winegard, Jeneen Vehicle: 207    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:21 0  C/E  
2 6:22 4  Railroad Ave & Railroad Ave Ext  
3 6:24 2  128 Rte 85  
4 6:25 2  151 Rte 85  
5 6:26 2  Mattera Ln & Rt 32  
6 6:33 0  234 Rolling Meadow Rd  
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7 6:34 1  125 Rolling Meadow Rd  
8 6:35 2  51 Rolling Meadow Rd  
9 6:36 1  12 Meadow Ln  

10 6:37 3  66 Meadow Ln  
11 6:39 1  8805 Rte 32  
12 6:40 1  8781 Rt 32  
13 6:41 1  503 Whites Farm Loop  
14 6:48 1  154 Doman Rd  
15 6:50 0  358 Doman Rd  
16 6:54 0  2523 Rte 67  
17 6:56 1  717 Rte 41  
18 7:00 1  122 Canniff Rd  
19 7:01 1  142 Canniff Rd  
20 7:02 1  Panicola Ln  
21 7:05 1  Frank Hitchcock Rd & Woodstock Dr  
22 7:06 1  78 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
23 7:08 3  199 Long Ln  
24 7:15 -20  HS  
25 7:16 -10  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 07 PM HS    
Driver: Winegard, Jeneen Vehicle: 207    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 24  HS  
2 2:19 10  MS  
3 2:24 -1  Elm St & Frank Hitchcock Rd (S)  
4 2:27 -1  103 Long Ln  
5 2:28 -3  199 Long Ln  
6 2:30 -1  78 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
7 2:31 -1  Frank Hitchcock Rd & Woodstock Dr  
8 2:35 -2  51 Rolling Meadow Rd  
9 2:36 -1  125 Rolling Meadow Rd  

10 2:37 0  234 Rolling Meadow Rd (Turnaround)  
11 2:39 -1  12 Meadow Ln  
12 2:40 -3  66 Meadow Ln  
13 2:41 -1  8805 Rte 32  
14 2:42 -1  8781 Rt 32  
15 2:43 -1  503 Whites Farm Loop  
16 2:48 -1  Panicola Ln  
17 2:49 -1  142 Canniff Rd  
18 2:50 -1  122 Canniff Rd  
19 2:52 -1  154 Doman Rd  
20 2:59 -1  717 Rte 41  
21 3:07 -2  222 Half Moon Dr  
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22 3:10 -2  Mattera Ln & Rt 32  
23 3:11 -2  151 Rte 85  
24 3:12 -2  128 Rte 85  
25 3:14 -1  31 Railroad Ave  
26 3:15 -3  Railroad Ave & Railroad Ave Ext  
27 3:16 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 08 AM HS    
Driver: Frascelli, Suzanne Vehicle: 208    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:09 0  C/E  
2 6:10 1  78 Bross St  
3 6:11 2  108 Bross St  
4 6:16 1  63 Ira Vail Rd  
5 6:17 2  71 Ira Vail Rd & Veverka Ln  
6 6:19 2  498 Ira Vail Rd  
7 6:22 1  1283 Ira Vail Rd  
8 6:24 2  1581 Rte 67  
9 6:25 2  Rt 67 & White Pines Ln  

10 6:26 1  1371 Rte 67  
11 6:27 1  65 Joseph D Kollar Rd  
12 6:29 1  84 Thomas Rd  
13 6:30 0  Turn Around  
14 6:33 1  1193 Rte 67  
15 6:34 1  934 Rte 67  
16 6:35 3  924 Rte 67  
17 6:36 1  Route 67 & Wilson Rd  
18 6:37 1  868 Rte 67  
19 6:38 1  749 Rte 67  
20 6:40 2  Rt 67 & Tanglewood Ln  
21 6:41 1  389 Rte 67  
22 6:42 1  334 Rte 67  
23 6:43 2  Rt 67 & Spruce St  
24 6:44 1  286 Rte 67  
25 6:45 1  22 Orchard Dr  
26 6:46 1  76 Orchard Dr  
27 6:47 1  111 Orchard Dr  
28 6:48 1  56 Larch St  
29 6:49 1  36 Larch St  
30 6:51 2  49 Warren Stein Rd  
31 6:53 1  694 Warrenstein rd  
32 6:54 2  766 Warren Stein Rd  
33 6:55 2  Eisenhardt Loop & Warren Stein Rd  
34 6:57 2  116 Kreig Rd  
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35 6:58 1  82 Kreig Rd  
36 7:00 2  580 Bross St  
37 7:01 1  620 Bross St  
38 7:03 0  Bross St (Turnaround)  
39 7:07 1  Bross St & Schmidt Dr  
40 7:08 1  142 Bross St  
41 7:15 -28  HS  
42 7:16 -23  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 08 PM HS    
Driver: Frascelli, Suzanne Vehicle: 208    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 28  HS  
2 2:19 24  MS  
3 2:26 -1  142 Bross St  
4 2:27 -1  Bross St & Schmidt Dr  
5 2:29 -2  580 Bross St  
6 2:30 -1  620 Bross St  
7 2:32 0  Bross St (Turnaround)  
8 2:35 -1  84 Kreig Rd  
9 2:36 -2  116 Kreig Rd  

10 2:38 -2  Eisenhardt Loop & Warren Stein Rd  
11 2:39 -2  766 Warren Stein Rd  
12 2:40 -1  694 Warrenstein rd  
13 2:42 -2  49 Warren Stein Rd  
14 2:43 -2  Rt 67 & Tanglewood Ln  
15 2:44 -1  389 Rte 67  
16 2:45 -1  334 Rte 67  
17 2:46 -2  Rt 67 & Spruce St  
18 2:47 -1  286 Rte 67  
19 2:48 -1  22 Orchard Dr  
20 2:49 -1  76 Orchard Dr  
21 2:50 -1  111 Orchard Dr  
22 2:51 -1  56 Larch St  
23 2:52 -1  36 Larch St  
24 2:53 -1  63 Ira Vail Rd  
25 2:54 -2  71 Ira Vail Rd & Veverka Ln  
26 2:56 -2  498 Ira Vail Rd  
27 2:59 -1  1283 Ira Vail Rd  
28 3:01 -2  1581 Rte 67  
29 3:02 -2  Rt 67 & White Pines Ln  
30 3:03 -1  1371 Rte 67  
31 3:04 -1  65 Joseph D Kollar Rd  
32 3:06 -1  84 Thomas Rd  



        
     Page: 13

33 3:07 0  Turn Around  
34 3:10 -1  1236 Rte 67  
35 3:11 -1  1193 Rte 67  
36 3:12 -1  934 Rte 67  
37 3:13 -3  924 Rte 67  
38 3:14 -1  Route 67 & Wilson Rd  
39 3:15 -1  868 Rte 67  
40 3:16 -1  749 Rte 67  
41 3:22 -2  108 Bross St  
42 3:23 -1  78 Bross St  
43 3:24 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 09 AM HS    
Driver: Baron Jr., James Vehicle: 209    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:26 0  C/E  
2 6:37 3  4555 Rte 32 (Red Ranch Motel)  
3 6:44 1  Becks Rd & Rte 32  
4 6:45 1  522 Ross Ruland Rd  
5 6:46 1  320 Ross Ruland Rd  
6 6:48 7  Porto Rd (The Rock)  
7 6:49 6  Porto Rd (The Mailboxes)  
8 6:50 8  Porto Rd (Top of Hill)  
9 6:53 2  Melody Dr & Ross Ruland Rd  

10 6:54 2  158 Ross Ruland Rd  
11 6:55 2  110 Ross Ruland Rd  
12 6:57 0  R McLaren Road Ext (Turnaround)  
13 6:58 3  197 R Mclaren Rd Extension  
14 6:59 1  143 R Mclaren Rd Extension  
15 7:06 5  17 - 21 Old Route 23  
16 7:07 0  632 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
17 7:08 1  610 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
18 7:09 1  572 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
19 7:15 -23  HS  
20 7:16 -21  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 09 PM HS    
Driver: Baron Jr., James Vehicle: 209    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 23  HS  
2 2:19 22  MS  
3 2:25 -1  572 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
4 2:26 -1  610 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
5 2:27 0  632 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
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6 2:28 -5  17 - 21 Old Route 23  
7 2:35 -1  143 R Mclaren Rd Extension  
8 2:36 -3  197 R Mclaren Rd Extension  
9 2:37 0  R McLaren Road Ext (Turnaround)  

10 2:39 -2  110 Ross Ruland Rd  
11 2:40 -2  158 Ross Ruland Rd  
12 2:41 -2  Melody Dr & Ross Ruland Rd  
13 2:43 -7  Porto Rd (The Rock)  
14 2:44 -6  Porto Rd (The Mailboxes)  
15 2:45 -8  Porto Rd (Top of Hill)  
16 2:48 -1  320 Ross Ruland Rd  
17 2:49 -1  522 Ross Ruland Rd  
18 2:50 -1  Becks Rd & Rte 32  
19 2:56 -3  4555 Rte 32 (Red Ranch Motel)  
20 3:06 -1  40 Koeppel Ave  
21 3:21 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 12 AM HS    
Driver: Young, Christine Vehicle: 212    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:08 0  C/E  
2 6:16 1  1995 Route 67  
3 6:17 2  1770 Rte 67  
4 6:21 2  44 Deyo Rd  
5 6:22 1  71 Deyo Rd  
6 6:27 2  144 Gayhead Earlton Rd  
7 6:28 3  240 Gayhead Earlton Rd  
8 6:33 1  382 King Hill Rd  
9 6:34 0  King Hill Rd Turnaround  

10 6:39 1  307 Vly Rd  
11 6:41 1  Joseph D Kollar Rd & Reynolds Dr  
12 6:42 1  770 Joseph D Kollar Rd  
13 6:44 1  164 Germans Hill Rd  
14 6:47 2  163 Lake Mills Rd  
15 6:49 1  67 Old Lake Mills Rd  
16 6:51 1  126 Jerome Ave  
17 6:52 3  125 Jerome Ave  
18 6:53 3  94 Jerome Ave  
19 6:54 1  90 Jerome Ave  
20 6:57 1  4436 Rte 23  
21 6:58 1  4516 Route 23  
22 6:59 0  Route 23 & Vernal Butler Rd  (Citgo Turnaround)  
23 7:00 1  4557 Rte 23  
24 7:01 1  Grandview Rd & Route 23  
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25 7:05 1  200 Elizabeth Ter  
26 7:06 1  191 Elizabeth Ter  
27 7:07 1  157 Elizabeth Ter  
28 7:08 4  51 Elizabeth Ter  
29 7:09 4  398 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
30 7:10 1  344 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
31 7:15 -26  HS  
32 7:16 -17  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 12 PM HS    
Driver: Young, Christine Vehicle: 212    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 26  HS  
2 2:19 15  MS  
3 2:24 -1  344 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
4 2:25 -3  398 Frank Hitchcock Rd  
5 2:26 -4  51 Elizabeth Ter  
6 2:28 -1  157 Elizabeth Ter  
7 2:31 -1  200 Elizabeth Ter  
8 2:32 -1  191 Elizabeth Ter  
9 2:36 -1  4414 Rte 23  

10 2:37 -1  4436 Rte 23  
11 2:38 -1  4516 Route 23  
12 2:39 0  Route 23 & Vernal Butler Rd  (Citgo Turnaround)  
13 2:40 -1  4557 Rte 23  
14 2:41 -1  Grandview Rd & Route 23  
15 2:44 -1  90 Jerome Ave  
16 2:45 -3  94 Jerome Ave  
17 2:46 -3  125 Jerome Ave  
18 2:47 -1  126 Jerome Ave  
19 2:49 -2  163 Lake Mills Rd  
20 2:51 -1  67 Old Lake Mills Rd  
21 2:55 -1  164 Germans Hill Rd  
22 2:57 -1  770 Joseph D Kollar Rd  
23 2:58 -1  Joseph D Kollar Rd & Reynolds Dr  
24 3:00 -1  1995 Route 67  
25 3:01 -2  1770 Rte 67  
26 3:03 -1  44 Deyo Rd  
27 3:04 0  71 Deyo Rd  
28 3:09 -2  144 Gayhead Earlton Rd  
29 3:10 -3  240 Gayhead Earlton Rd  
30 3:15 0  King Hill Rd Turnaround  
31 3:16 -1  382 King Hill Rd  
32 3:20 -1  307 Vly Rd  
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33 3:29 0  C/E  
        
Trip: ROUTE 15 AM HS    
Driver: Vehicle: 215    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:12 0  D/E  
2 6:13 2  4174 & 4178 Rte 145  
3 6:14 1  418 Rte 22  
4 6:16 1  177 Rte 22  
5 6:18 1  7695 Rte 81  
6 6:19 1  7762 Rt 81  
7 6:20 1  217 Schoolhouse Hill Rd  
8 6:21 1  Makley Rd & Schoolhouse Hill Rd  
9 6:22 1  40 Lee Rd  

10 6:25 1  146 Fish Rd  
11 6:27 1  Fish Rd & Wintergreen Ln  
12 6:29 1  187 Fish Rd  
13 6:32 1  7923 Rte 81  
14 6:33 2  7907 Rte 81  
15 6:35 1  10 Rte 22  
16 6:38 1  3768 Route 145  
17 6:39 1  3840 Rte 145 (The Rose Motel)  
18 6:40 0  Durham Woods Rd (Turnaround)  
19 6:43 1  3597 Rte 145  
20 6:47 1  2892 Rte 145  
21 6:48 1  2807 Rte 145  
22 6:49 1  2680 Route 145  
23 6:52 3  Lakeview Rd & Rt 20B  
24 6:53 2  56 Rt 20B  
25 6:57 1  281 Woodard Rd  
26 6:58 1  328 Woodard Rd  
27 7:00 1  2473 Rte 145  
28 7:01 1  2427 Rte 145  
29 7:02 2  2372 Rte 145  
30 7:03 1  2336 Rte 145  
31 7:04 1  2324 Rte 145  
32 7:06 3  2114 Rte 145  
33 7:07 1  1931 Rte 145  
34 7:09 1  Freehold Ford Rd & Rt 145  
35 7:10 1  1636 Rte 145  
36 7:12 1  1431 Rte 145  
37 7:13 1  1397 Rte 145  
38 7:15 -23  HS  
39 7:16 -20  MS  
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Trip: ROUTE 15 PM HS    
Driver: Byrne, Christopher Vehicle: 215    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 22  HS  
2 2:19 19  MS  
3 2:21 -1  1397 Rte 145  
4 2:22 0  1431 Rte 145  
5 2:23 -1  1636 Rte 145  
6 2:24 -1  Freehold Ford Rd & Rt 145  
7 2:25 -1  1931 Rte 145  
8 2:26 -3  2114 Rte 145  
9 2:27 0  2324 Rte 145  

10 2:28 -1  2336 Rte 145  
11 2:29 -2  2372 Rte 145  
12 2:30 -1  2427 Rte 145  
13 2:31 -1  2473 Rte 145  
14 2:33 -1  328 Woodard Rd  
15 2:34 -1  281 Woodard Rd  
16 2:38 -2  56 Rt 20B  
17 2:39 -3  Lakeview Rd & Rt 20B  
18 2:42 -1  2680 Route 145  
19 2:43 -1  2807 Rte 145  
20 2:44 -1  2892 Rte 145  
21 2:47 -1  3597 Rte 145  
22 2:48 -1  3768 Route 145  
23 2:49 -1  3840 Rte 145 (The Rose Motel)  
24 2:50 0  Durham Woods Rd (Turnaround)  
25 2:54 -1  10 Rte 22  
26 2:55 -1  7695 Rte 81  
27 2:56 -1  7762 Rt 81  
28 2:57 -1  217 Schoolhouse Hill Rd  
29 2:58 -1  Makley Rd & Schoolhouse Hill Rd  
30 2:59 -2  7907 Rte 81  
31 3:00 -1  40 Lee Rd  
32 3:01 -1  7923 Rte 81  
33 3:04 -1  146 Fish Rd  
34 3:05 -1  187 Fish Rd  
35 3:07 -1  Fish Rd & Wintergreen Ln  
36 3:14 -1  177 Rte 22  
37 3:16 -1  418 Rte 22  
38 3:17 -2  4174 & 4178 Rte 145  
39 3:33 0  C/E  
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Trip: ROUTE 16 AM HS    
Driver: Vehicle: 216    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:17 0  D/E  
2 6:19 0  482 Stonitch Rd (EM if needed)  
3 6:21 2  157 Stonitch Rd  
4 6:23 2  7367 Rte 81  
5 6:24 1  922 Mackey Rd  
6 6:25 1  798 Mackey Rd  
7 6:28 1  6925 Rte 81  
8 6:29 4  6825 Rte 81  
9 6:34 1  44 Carter Bridge Rd  

10 6:37 1  226 Shipley Rd  
11 6:39 1  369 OHara Rd  
12 6:41 3  187 Rte 67A  
13 6:42 1  169 Rte 67A Apt 2  
14 6:43 2  159 Rte 67A  
15 6:44 2  60 Rte 67A  
16 6:48 2  129 Golden Hill Rd  
17 6:51 2  884 Hervey Street Rd  
18 6:54 1  Hyland Rd & Park Ln  
19 6:56 2  1540 Rte 20  
20 6:57 2  1332 Rte 20  
21 6:58 1  1261 Route 20  
22 6:59 2  1133 Rte 20  
23 7:03 1  541 Rte 20  
24 7:05 2  352 Rte 20  
25 7:06 2  276 Rte 20  
26 7:08 2  Colonial Ct & Rt 20  
27 7:10 1  67 Roosevelt Ave  
28 7:15 -24  HS  
29 7:16 -18  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 16 PM HS    
Driver: Phillips, Rudolph Vehicle: 216    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 26  HS  
2 2:19 15  MS  
3 2:24 -1  67 Roosevelt Ave  
4 2:26 -2  Colonial Ct & Rt 20  
5 2:28 -2  276 Rte 20  
6 2:29 -2  352 Rte 20  
7 2:30 -1  541 Rte 20  
8 2:33 -2  1133 Rte 20  
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9 2:34 -1  1261 Route 20  
10 2:35 -2  1332 Rte 20  
11 2:36 -2  1540 Rte 20  
12 2:38 -1  Hyland Rd & Park Ln  
13 2:41 -2  884 Hervey Street Rd  
14 2:44 0  129 Golden Hill Rd  
15 2:47 -2  60 Rte 67A  
16 2:48 -2  159 Rte 67A  
17 2:49 -1  169 Rte 67A Apt 2  
18 2:50 -3  187 Rte 67A  
19 2:52 -1  369 OHara Rd  
20 2:55 -1  44 Carter Bridge Rd  
21 3:01 -1  6242 Rte 81  
22 3:03 -4  6825 Rte 81  
23 3:04 -1  6925 Rte 81  
24 3:05 -1  922 Mackey Rd  
25 3:06 -1  798 Mackey Rd  
26 3:08 -2  7367 Rte 81  
27 3:10 -2  157 Stonitch Rd  
28 3:12 -1  482 Stonitch Rd (EM if needed)  
29 3:28 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 17 AM HS    
Driver: Vehicle: 217    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:09 0  D/E  
2 6:11 1  590 Rte 22  
3 6:12 1  596 Rte 22  
4 6:13 1  621 Rte 22  
5 6:14 1  4060 Rte 20  
6 6:15 1  4095 Rte 20  
7 6:22 0  Larosa Ln & Rt 20 (Turnaround)  
8 6:23 1  5247 Rte 20  
9 6:24 1  1174 Cochrane Rd  

10 6:28 2  1418 Allen Teator Rd  
11 6:32 2  795 Allen Teator Rd  
12 6:39 1  352 Brown Rd  
13 6:44 2  2947 Rte 20  
14 6:45 4  2909 Rte 20  
15 6:46 1  2888 Rte 20  
16 6:48 0  2652 Rte 20  
17 6:49 2  2594 Rte 20  
18 6:55 0  953 Hervey Sunside Rd (Turnaround Roger's Driveway)  
19 6:56 1  883 Hervey Sunside Rd  
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20 6:58 1  661 Hervey Sunside Rd  
21 7:00 1  428 Hervey Sunside Rd  
22 7:03 1  151 Pierson Rd  
23 7:05 1  220 Hervey Sunside Rd  
24 7:08 1  483 Edison Timmerman Rd  
25 7:10 1  Edison Timmerman Rd & Heather Ln  
26 7:11 0  161 Edison Timmerman Rd Alt.  
27 7:15 -17  HS  
28 7:16 -11  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 17 PM HS    
Driver: Oliver, Dawn Vehicle: 217    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 17  HS  
2 2:19 11  MS  
3 2:22 0  161 Edison Timmerman Rd Alt.  
4 2:23 -1  Edison Timmerman Rd & Heather Ln  
5 2:24 -1  483 Edison Timmerman Rd  
6 2:27 -1  220 Hervey Sunside Rd  
7 2:29 -1  151 Pierson Rd  
8 2:32 -1  428 Hervey Sunside Rd  
9 2:34 -1  661 Hervey Sunside Rd  

10 2:36 -1  883 Hervey Sunside Rd  
11 2:37 0  953 Hervey Sunside Rd (Turnaround Roger's Driveway)  
12 2:43 -2  2594 Rte 20  
13 2:44 0  2652 Rte 20  
14 2:46 -1  2888 Rte 20  
15 2:47 -4  2909 Rte 20  
16 2:48 -2  2947 Rte 20  
17 2:53 -1  352 Brown Rd  
18 3:00 -2  795 Allen Teator Rd  
19 3:04 -2  1418 Allen Teator Rd  
20 3:08 -1  1174 Cochrane Rd  
21 3:09 -1  5247 Rte 20  
22 3:10 0  Larosa Ln & Rt 20 (Turnaround)  
23 3:17 -1  4095 Rte 20  
24 3:18 -1  4060 Rte 20  
25 3:19 -1  621 Rte 22  
26 3:20 -1  596 Rte 22  
27 3:21 -1  590 Rte 22  
28 3:37 0  C/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 18 AM HS    
Driver: Haley, Alan Vehicle: 218    
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STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:17 0  D/E  
2 6:19 2  3993 Rte 20  
3 6:22 3  154 Gulf School House Rd  
4 6:26 1  29 Sutton Rd  
5 6:29 2  808 Moores Rd  
6 6:34 1  88 Woodworth Meadow Ln  
7 6:38 2  Nunzio Rd & Rockwell Rd  
8 6:39 2  115 Rockwell Rd  
9 6:43 1  250 Elliott Pl  

10 6:44 1  131 Elliott Pl  
11 6:47 1  267 Shady Glen Rd  
12 6:50 3  427 Stone Bridge Rd  
13 6:52 2  281 Stone Bridge Rd  
14 6:54 4  187 & 194  Enchanted Valley Rd  
15 6:55 2  45 Enchanted Valley Rd  
16 6:56 2  218 Stone Bridge Rd  
17 7:01 4  35 & 53 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
18 7:02 1  118 Stone Bridge Rd Ext  
19 7:03 2  136 Stone Bridge Rd Ext  
20 7:04 1  146 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
21 7:05 1  329 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
22 7:07 1  712 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
23 7:15 -17  HS  
24 7:16 -22  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 18 PM HS    
Driver: Haley, Alan Vehicle: 218    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:18 18  HS  
2 2:19 19  MS  
3 2:25 -4  35 & 53 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
4 2:26 -1  118 Stone Bridge Rd Ext  
5 2:27 -2  136 Stone Bridge Rd Ext  
6 2:28 -1  146 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
7 2:29 -1  329 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
8 2:31 -1  712 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
9 2:33 -3  218 Stone Bridge Rd  

10 2:34 -2  45 Enchanted Valley Rd  
11 2:35 -4  187 & 194  Enchanted Valley Rd  
12 2:37 -2  281 Stone Bridge Rd  
13 2:39 -1  427 Stone Bridge Rd  
14 2:42 -2  267 Shady Glen Rd  
15 2:45 -1  131 Elliott Pl  
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16 2:46 -1  250 Elliott Pl  
17 2:50 -2  115 Rockwell Rd  
18 2:51 -1  Nunzio Rd & Rockwell Rd  
19 2:55 0  88 Woodworth Meadow Ln  
20 3:00 -2  808 Moores Rd  
21 3:03 -1  29 Sutton Rd  
22 3:07 -3  154 Gulf School House Rd  
23 3:10 -2  3993 Rte 20  
24 3:12 0  D/E  

        
Trip: ROUTE 19 AM HS    
Driver: Gallagher, Hugh Vehicle: 125    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:15 0  C/E  
2 6:30 1  40 Koeppel Ave  
3 7:02 1  46 Tuscany Meadows  
4 7:11 0  53 Stone Bridge Rd Extension  
5 7:15 -1  HS  
6 7:18 -1  MS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 20 AM HS    
Driver: Erickson, Carolyn Vehicle: 126    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:41 0  C/E  
2 6:50 1  1368 Rte 67  
3 6:57 1  70 Birch Hill Dr  
4 7:05 1  359 Rte 31  
5 7:15 -1  MS  
6 7:16 -2  HS  

        
Trip: ROUTE 20 PM HS    
Driver: Erickson, Carolyn Vehicle: 126    

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:05 3  HS  
2 2:06 1  MS  
3 2:17 -1  Michael Ln (Tuscany Meadow)  
4 2:43 -1  70 Birch Hill Dr  
5 2:50 -1  1368 Rte 67  
6 3:04 -1  359 Rte 31  
7 3:12 0  Cairo-Durham Elementary  

   


